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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
F.4 2nd Session GROUP B
Fastest Lap

s Num

27
10
31
22
36
14
45
12
3
71
19
6
80
25
23
33
77
88
49
7
36
16
55
73
50
62
70
11
700

66
28

52
250

37
85
190
450
51

Name

SLA

US1

us4
JMS22
JON

ALD

Us5

us2

POP

uUS6

US3

YAM

POW
JMS25
JMS23
STO
R-ACEGP2
HOD

PET
R-ACEGP1
JON

LAR

ROD

AKM1

GOW
ASM62
MRA

RR1

AKM4
K0S
R-ACEGP3
ZHENRUI CHI
STA
AKM2
AKM3
AKM6
FIORENTINO F.
CAM

KOL

GHO

NAK

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421

C1 Team

r.a PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

r.a US RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
r.4a US RACING

r.4 US RACING

F.a PHM RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4a US RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.a PREMA RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
r.4a PREMA RACING
r.4 R-ACE GP

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4a PHM RACING

r.4a R-ACE GP

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4a PHM RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
r.a PREMA RACING
F.4 AS MOTORSPORT
F.4a PHM RACING

r.4a REAL RACING

F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4a R-ACE GP

r.4 CL MOTORSPORT
F.a PHM RACING

F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4a MAFFI RACING
r.4a MAFFI RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
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Time

148.
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
152,
:52.
:52.
:57.
:02.

984
211
238
315
461
473
475
511
686
736
794
825
896
019
034
040
068
107
151
165
166
178
277
291
460
488
602
634
789
866
922

.187
.667
.671
.884

136
419
764
456
849

In

11

12
11
10
11

10
19

11
19

12
14

14
19
19
13

16
15

15
16
16
16
16
10
18

17
15
16
16

11
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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.227
.254
.331
47T
. 489
. 491
.527
.702
.752
.810
.841
.912
.035
.050
.056
.084
.123
167
.181
.182
.194
.293
.307
476
.504
.618
.650
.805
.882
.938
.203
.683
.687
.900
.152
.435
.780
472
.865
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Gap

.227
.027
.077
.146
.012
.002
.036
175
.050
.058
.031
.071
.123
.015
.006
.028
.039
.044
.014
.001
.012
.099
.014
.169
.028
.14
.032
.155
.077
.056
.265
.480
.004
.213
.252
.283
.345
.692
.393

Avg Spd

173,255
172,895
172,852
172,730
172,500
172,481
172,478
172,421
172,146
172,068
171,977
171,928
171,817
171,625
171,602
171,592
171,548
171,488
171,419
171,397
171,396
171,377
171,223
171,202
170,940
170,896
170,720
170,671
170,432
170,314
170,228
169,822
169,092
169,086
168,764
168,385
167,961
167,447
160,758
163,701

2nd Time

151

151
151
151
151
151
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149,
149,
149,
:50.
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
.309
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
.593
.348
.439
.189
.855
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:57.
:02.

099
255
337
186
648
497
626
561
294
861
924
110
028
293
104
097
104
637
156
240
363
316

419
519
722
622
650

134
140
347
591
807
468
947



